
Portland Twilight 
Portland (USA), 3. maj 2019 

 

Women's 800 Meters Finals 

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME 

1. Butterworth, Lindsey   New Balance 2:02.52 

2. Rawlings, Taryn SR-4 Portland 2:03.90 

3. Smith, Jessica Senior Unattached 2:04.08 

4. Henderson, Sadi SR-4 San Francisco 2:05.01 

5. Wiebe, Devan   Ocean Athletics 2:05.17 

6. Newton, Sarah JR-3 Utah 2:05.88 

7. Woods, Olivia SR-4 Western Oregon 2:07.93 

8. Symonds, Nicola SR-4 British Columbia 2:08.48 

9. James, Brooklyn FR-1 Utah 2:08.57 

10. Lyesina, Alisa   Prairie Inn Harriers 2:08.65 

11. Ulrichova, Alena SR-4 San Francisco 2:08.83 

12. Faust, Caitie Senior Unattached 2:08.86 

13. Friedman, Mari FR-1 Oregon State 2:09.28 

14. Hessler, Whitney SO-2 Utah 2:09.79 

15. Tinkham, Mikayla JR-3 British Columbia 2:10.67 

16. Shields-Brown, Mairin SO-2 Simon Fraser 2:11.70 

17. Nock, Paige SR-4 Simon Fraser 2:11.76 

18. Harris, Tamara   Ocean Athletics 2:12.28 

19. Ledsham, Rebecca SO-2 Oregon State 2:12.59 

20. Fehr, Jasmine Sophomore Unattached 2:12.67 

21. Erikson, Eleora Freshman Unattached 2:13.03 

22. Manson, Brooke FR-1 Utah 2:14.09 

23. Wassum, Sadie SR-4 Utah 2:14.74 

24. Boals, Megan SO-2 Eastern Oregon 2:16.19 

25. Chilton, Emily SO-2 Simon Fraser 2:17.36 

26. Brown, Rylee FR-1 Lewis-Clark 2:17.50 

27. Sigfstead, Sophie Freshman U. of Victoria 2:18.22 

28. Klassen, Adrianna SO-2 Simon Fraser 2:18.51 

29. Solomon, Shayla SO-2 Western Oregon 2:18.83 

30. Plaznik, Maja FR-1 Lewis-Clark 2:20.89 

31. Bolarinwa, Titilola SO-2 Santa Clara 2:22.03 

32. London, Ellee FR-1 Everett CC 2:24.75 

  Rolland, Megan   Oiselle DNF 

  Howard, Marisa   Idaho Distance Project DNF 

 

  



800 Meters Finals Section 1 

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME 

1. Butterworth, Lindsey   New Balance 2:02.52 

3. Smith, Jessica Senior Unattached 2:04.08 

4. Henderson, Sadi SR-4 San Francisco 2:05.01 

5. Wiebe, Devan   Ocean Athletics 2:05.17 

6. Newton, Sarah JR-3 Utah 2:05.88 

7. Woods, Olivia SR-4 Western Oregon 2:07.93 

12. Faust, Caitie Senior Unattached 2:08.86 

22. Manson, Brooke FR-1 Utah 2:14.09 

  Rolland, Megan   Oiselle DNF 

800 Meters Finals Section 2 

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME 

2. Rawlings, Taryn SR-4 Portland 2:03.90 

8. Symonds, Nicola SR-4 British Columbia 2:08.48 

9. James, Brooklyn FR-1 Utah 2:08.57 

10. Lyesina, Alisa   Prairie Inn Harriers 2:08.65 

11. Ulrichova, Alena SR-4 San Francisco 2:08.83 

13. Friedman, Mari FR-1 Oregon State 2:09.28 

14. Hessler, Whitney SO-2 Utah 2:09.79 

15. Tinkham, Mikayla JR-3 British Columbia 2:10.67 

  Howard, Marisa   Idaho Distance Project DNF 

800 Meters Finals Section 3 

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME 

16. Shields-Brown, Mairin SO-2 Simon Fraser 2:11.70 

17. Nock, Paige SR-4 Simon Fraser 2:11.76 

18. Harris, Tamara   Ocean Athletics 2:12.28 

19. Ledsham, Rebecca SO-2 Oregon State 2:12.59 

20. Fehr, Jasmine Sophomore Unattached 2:12.67 

21. Erikson, Eleora Freshman Unattached 2:13.03 

23. Wassum, Sadie SR-4 Utah 2:14.74 

25. Chilton, Emily SO-2 Simon Fraser 2:17.36 

800 Meters Finals Section 4 

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME 

24. Boals, Megan SO-2 Eastern Oregon 2:16.19 

26. Brown, Rylee FR-1 Lewis-Clark 2:17.50 

27. Sigfstead, Sophie Freshman U. of Victoria 2:18.22 

28. Klassen, Adrianna SO-2 Simon Fraser 2:18.51 

29. Solomon, Shayla SO-2 Western Oregon 2:18.83 

30. Plaznik, Maja FR-1 Lewis-Clark 2:20.89 

31. Bolarinwa, Titilola SO-2 Santa Clara 2:22.03 

32. London, Ellee FR-1 Everett CC 2:24.75 

 

 


